ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TamxukucTan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

CtaHpgapTHble moaynu BBoga-BbiBoga PSSuniversal

CtaHpapTHble moaynu BBoAa-BbiBoga PSSuniversal moryt ob6pabaTtbiBaTh LM poOBbIE UK
aHanorosble curHanbl. [lonyckaeTcsa ycTaHoBka o 64 moaynen BBofa-BbiBoAa B Nobom

nopsiake.

PSSu E S PD-D

~

sEpsEsy
rEOSISE

b

Junction module for voltage distribution, passive distribution terminal block (24 V) diagnostic capability.

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum
CE, cULus Listed

CepTudumkaums:

[nanasoH NpUMeHeHus:
Twvn 3aWwnTbl, KOPMyC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble

Moaynu:

Paamep no wwupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pasmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

IP20

CtaHgapTHbIN

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu
BP-C1 1/12S

12.6 mm

76.0 mm

419

329

60.2 mm

0-60°C
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 inputs.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundukaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:
Twvn 3awWnThl, KOPMyc:
PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MoAaynu:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 4DO 0.5
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CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUV
CtaHgapTHbIv

4

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu
BP-C1 1/12S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
40 ¢
319

0-60°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (0.5 A).



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUOV
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn
[Monox.-nepekritoya. BbIXOA 4

OAHONOM.NOMYNPOB:
Tun 3aWwmThl, KOPNYC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu
BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-
C11/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 41 g
Bec HeTTO: 339
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S 4DO 0.5-D

|
%

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (0.5 A), diagnostic capability.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnucCcTukum

CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
[dnanasoH NpUMeHeHUs: CtaHgoapTHbI
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXo, 4

O HOMNOS.NONYMNPOB:
Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C,
PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S



Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 419
Bec HeTTO: 3349
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S 2DO 2

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (2 A).

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUV
[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CtaHgapTHbIN
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXO, 2

O HOMOS.NOSMYMNPOB:
Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu
BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-
C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 41 g
Bec HeTTO: 339

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C



PSSu E S 2DO 2-D
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (2 A), diagnostic capability.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKku

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn
[Monox.-nepekrioya. BbIXOA 2

O[lHOMO.MOSYMNPOB:
Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C,
PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 419

Bec HeTTO: 339
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu K S 16Dl
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Compact module, with standard function, 16 digital inputs.



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

Ceptundukaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:
Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K S 8DI 8DO 0.5
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Compact module, with standard function, 8 digital inputs 8 outputs (0.5 A).

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudumkaums:
[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

I'Iono>|<.-nepe|<moqa. BbIXO4 OAHOMNOJI1.MOJTYNPOB:

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC:
Paamep no wwupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:
Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUV

CtaHpapTHbIn

16

IP20
30.0 mm
128.9 mm
56.0 mm
100 g
8749

0-60°C

CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUV
CtaHgapTHbIn

8

8

IP20

30.0 mm

128.9 mm

56.0 mm

105 g



Bec HeTTO: 89¢

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu K S 16DO 0.5
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Compact module, with standard function, 16 digital outputs (0.5 A).

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnucTtukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUOV
[nanasoH NpuMeHeHns: CtaHpapTHbIn
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIX0, O4HOMOS.NOMNYMNPOB: 16

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

Pasmep no wupuHe: 30.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 128.9 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 56.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 105¢

Bec HeTTO: 92¢g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S 2AI U
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs: 0 ... 10 V (se), 0 ... 10 V (dif), -10 & 10
V (dif).



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

CepTudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc:

PaspelueHHble 6a30Bble MOayNN:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV

CtaHpapTHbIV
2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C
1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 44 g
Bec HeTTO: 359
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S 4AlI U
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 inputs, 0 ... 10 V (se).

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnucCcTukum

CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[Anana3oH npuMeHeHus: CraHgapTHbIN
Yumcno aHanorosBbiX BXOAOB: 4
Twun 3awWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

MOAYIK: PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S
Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm



Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 45¢
Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu E S 2Al | se
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs: 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20 mA.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnuctTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIv

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBbie Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C
1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO!: 369

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs: 0 & 10 V, -10 & 10 V.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepuctTmkKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CtaHpapTHbIN

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYycC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6asoBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C
1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 42 g

Bec HeTTO: 349

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu ES4A0 U
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs: 0 ... 10 V.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: CTtaHaapTHbIN



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

MOAYNN: PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 43 g

Bec HeTTO: 359

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu E S 2A0 |
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 outputs: 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20 mA

TexHU4YeCcKkne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CtaHpapTHbIN

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNu: PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C
1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 360

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C



PSSu E S ABS SSI
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 absolute encoder SSI.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepuctTmkKum

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CtaHpapTHbIN

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYycC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6asoBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C
1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 359

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S INC
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 incremental encoder.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: CTtaHpapTHbIN



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOaYMK:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 2AI RTD

wWulraalale

3
-

B2

IP20

PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

25.2 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
58¢
49 g

0-60°C

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs, RTD -resistant temperature detector,

PT100.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTudumkaums:
[lvanasoH npuMeHeHus:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV
CtaHpapTHbIv

2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP-C
1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
44 g

359



Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 2AI TC

0-60°C

Electronic module, standard function, 2 analogue inputs, thermocouple.

TexHunyeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

CepTtudomkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yumcno aHanoroBbiX BXOAOB:

Twvn 3aWuThl, Kopnyc.

PaspelueHHble 6a30Bble MOayNN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 2DOR 10

CE, cULus Listed, TUV
CtaHpapTHbIn

2

P20

PSSu BP 1/8C-J, PSSu BP 1/8S-J, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-J, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-J

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
44 g
359

0-60°C

Electronic module , standard function, 2 relay outputs potential-free (10 A).



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, TUV

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn

YUucno BbIXOAOB pere: 2

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MoayNu: PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 719

Bec HeTTO: 629

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E S 2DOR 2
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Electronic module , standard function, 2 relay outputs potential-free (2 A).

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[nanasoH NpuMeHeHUs: CraHgapTHbIN

Yuncno BbIXo4OB pene: 2

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

MOAYIN: PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu
BP-C1 1/12S

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm



Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 4DI-T
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60.2 mm
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0-60°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 inputs, ext. temperature.

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:
[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB:
Twvn 3awWnThl, KOPMyC:
PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MOAYIK:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed
CrtaHgapTHbIN

4

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP
1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C1
1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
40 g
319

-40-70 °C



PSSu E S 4DO 0.5-T

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (0.5 A), ext. temperature.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTtudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Monox.-nepekntoya. BbiXxos
O4HOMON.MONYMNPOB:

Twvn 3aWwuThl, Kopnyc.

Pa3spelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 4DO 0.5-TD

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHgoapTHbIn

4

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
40 g
339

-40-70°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs (0.5 A), diagnostic capabilities, ext.

temperature.



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn
[Monox.-nepekritoya. BbIXOA 4

OAHONOM.NOMYNPOB:
Tun 3aWwmThl, KOPNYC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-
T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 48 g

Bec HeTTO: 3449
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E S 2DO 2-T

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 outputs (2 A), ext. temperature.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnucCcTukum

CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
[nanasoH NpUMeHeHUs: CtaHgoapTHbI
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXo, 2

O HOMNOS.NONYMNPOB:
Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T



Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 2DO 2-TD

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
419
329

-40-70°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 outputs (2 A), diagnostic capabilities, ext.

temperature.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTumkum

CepTudumkaums:
[lvanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXO,
OAHOMOM.NOMYMNPOB:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHpoapTHbIv

2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
47 g
339

-40-70°C



PSSu E S 2AI U-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs 0 & 10 V (se), 0 & 10 V (dif), -10 & 10
V (dif), ext. temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: CTtaHgapTHbIN

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBblie Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 46 g

Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E S 4AI U-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 inputs (0 &10 V se), ext. temperature.



TexHUn4YeckKne xapakTepucTUKu
Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 4

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

MOAYNU: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 439

Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowas tTemnepatypa: -40-70°C
PSSu E S 2Al | se-T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs 0 & 20 mA, 4 & 20 mA, ext.
temperature.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuUCTUKHM

Ceptudmkauus: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lnanasoH npMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIv

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C

1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm



Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO:! 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 360
Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E S 2A0 U-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 outputs: 0 & 10 V, -10 ... 10 V, ext.
temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lvanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIv

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Mogynu: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 459

Bec HeTTO: 360

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C



PSSu E S 4A0 U-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 outputs, 0 & 10 V, ext. temperature.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepucTtukKum

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lvanasoH npuMeHeHus: CTtaHaapTHbIN

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYycC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

Moaynu: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wwupwuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 43 9

Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowas tTemnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E S 2A0 I-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 outputs: 0 & 20 mA, 4 & 20 mA, ext.
temperature.



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgapTHbIn

Twun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MoayNu: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 38¢

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E S ABS SSI-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 absolute encoder SSI, ext. temperature.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTtudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed

[nanasoH npuMeHeHus: CraHaapTHbIN

Twvn 3awnTbl, KOPNyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 43 g



Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C
PSSu E S INC-T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 incremental encoder, ext. temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnucTtukKum

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lnana3oH npuMeHeHus:: CTtaHaapTHbIN

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMycC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 2/16C-T, PSSu BP 2/16S-T, PSSu BP-C
2/16C-T, PSSu BP-C 2/16S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 66 g

Bec HeTTO: 52¢

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E S 2AI RTD-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs, RTD -resistant temperature detector,
PT100, ext. temperature.



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

CepTudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc:

PaspelueHHble 6a30Bble MOayNN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV
CtaHgapTHbIn
2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C

1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T
12.6 mm

76.0 mm

60.2 mm

49 g

349

-40-70°C

PSSu E S 2AI TC-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 2 inputs, thermocouple, ext. temperature.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCTUKHU

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
[nanasoH NpuMeHeHUs: CraHgapTHbIN

Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAO0B: 2

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PSSu BP 1/8C-TJ, PSSu BP 1/8S-TJ, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-TJ, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-TJ

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNu:

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm



Bec 6pyTToO: 44 g
Bec HeTTO: 369

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C
PSSu E S 2DOR 10-T
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Electronic module , standard function, 2 relay outputs potential-free (10 A) ext. temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lmana3oH npuMeHeHus:: CTtaHaapTHbIN

Yncno BbIXOOOB pene: 2

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 2/16C-T, PSSu BP 2/16S-T, PSSu BP-C
2/16C-T, PSSu BP-C 2/16S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 7949

Bec HeTTO: 64 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C



PSSu E S 2DOR 2-T

Electronic module , standard function, 2 relay outputs potential-free (2 A) ext. temperature.

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepnucTtukKum

CepTudumkaums:
[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yncno BbIXOOOB pene:
Twun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:
PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
Moaynu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S 4DI-D
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CE, cULus Listed
CTtaHpapTHbIN

2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP
1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C1
1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
58¢
44 ¢

-40-70°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4 inputs, diagnostic capability.



TexHMYecKne XxapakTepucTukm

CepTudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc:

PaspelueHHble 6a30Bble MOayNN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S RS232-T

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHpapTHbIn

4

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP
1/8S, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
409
319

0-60°C

Electronic module , standard function, serial interface RS232 ext. temperature.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed

[vanasoH npuMeHeHus: CraHaapTHbIN

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP
Moaynu: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C

1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm



Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S RS232

60.2 mm
52¢
3749

-40-70°C

Electronic module , standard function, serial interface RS232.

TexHun4yeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

Ceptundukaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Twun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:
PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MOAYIK:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHpapTHbIn
IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
51g¢g
369

0-60°C



PSSu E S RS485

Electronic module , standard function, serial interface RS485/422.

TexHunyeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

CepTudumkaums:
[nanasoH npuMeHeHus:
Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYycC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MOAYINN:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E S RS485-T
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CE, cULus Listed
CTtaHaapTHbIN
IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
44 g
35¢g

0-60°C

Electronic module , standard function, serial interface RS485/422 ext. temperature.

TexHuyeckune XapakTepuctukKum

CepTudoumkaums:

CE, cULus Listed



[nanasoH npuMeHeHus: CrtaHgapTHbIN

Twun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

MOAynu: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 3649

Okpyxatowas temnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E S INC 24V se
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 incremental encoder 24 V, 1-pole.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lvanasoH npuMeHeHus: CtaHpapTHbIv

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 54 ¢g

Bec HeTTO: 45 g



Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

JdononHutenbHble KOMMNOHEHTbI
3arpy3ka
PSSu E SINC 24V se -T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with standard function, 1 incremental encoder 24 V, 1-pole, ext.
temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepuctTukKkum

Ceptudmkauus: CE, TUV

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus: CtaHgoapTHbIv

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBbie Moaynu: PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 579

Bec HeTTO: 48 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu K S RS232 Modbus ASCII




Compact module, with standard function, serial interface RS232 Modbus ASCII protocol.

TexHMYeCcKne XxapaKTepucTukm

Ceptndukaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Twvn 3awWwnTbl, KOPMyC:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K S RS232

Compact module, with standard function, serial interface RS232.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKkum

CepTtudumkaums:
[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:
Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHgapTHbIn
IP20

30.0 mm

128.9 mm

56.0 mm

99¢g

834¢g

0-60°C

CE, cULus Listed
CtaHaapTHbIN
IP20

30.0 mm

128.9 mm

56.0 mm

869

8lg

0-60°C



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit Hosropopa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heulk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponone (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
Tapxukucran (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93



